st e LR

PARCEL
NUMBER

07-33-129-007

PROPERTY

. LEGAL DESCRIPTION |
51.3 FT
7218 7219
7219 SINGER ALL 7218 & N P

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-19-71
11-13-72

2-28-7,

7-18-78

WHALEN ALICE E

STEVENS DANIEL & DIANNE
SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
TYREE, JOHN E & KAREN S

PARKS JUSTICE L JR & MARQUITA R

C.F.30,80




